FreedomEDGE® Infusion System Introduction
FreedomEDGE®
    Infusion System
A Simple and Cost-Effective Infusion
Solution for RYSTIGGO®
KORU Medical Systems’ FreedomEDGE® is a mechanical
syringe infusion pump indicated for the subcutaneous
infusion of RYSTIGGO® (rozanolixizumab-noli) by a

BD® Luer-Lok® 20 ml* US Ref. Number: 302830
*Not supplied by KORU
This section provides ordering information for the
FreedomEDGE® Syringe Infusion System and the
necessary components for administering RYSTIGGO®.
Single Needle Sets
Length Item # Residual Vol. p/Box
4 mm RMS12604 0.1 ml 20
6 mm RMS12606 0.1 ml 20
9 mm RMS12609 0.1 ml 20
12 mm RMS12612 0.1 ml 20
14 mm RMS12614 0.1 ml 20
Precision™ Flow Rate Tubing
Product Item #
Average Flow Rate
Per Site (mL/hr/site)